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Shanghal CFETS-NEX International Money Broking

[ 2025-03-06]

B ==

A H AT I E 1045 12 7 RIHE R A, 06 R EIHE 2150 124, 335 E D 42 55 403 R 7 1105 12,

[Ef5 77 1H 315D 250001 1.48-1.50; 2.74Y 200017 1.42-1.425; 4.89Y 250003 1.565-1.60; 6.3Y 240013 1.6625-1.70; 9.22Y 240011 1.71-1.74; 28.61Y
230023 1.9575-2.00-

WE H E15i(%) 1.4650 1.4750 1.5500 1.6550 1.7500 1.9975
A H E 5 (%) 1.5000 1.5000 1.6000 1.7050 1.7800 2.0250
A (%) 0.0350 0.0250 0.0500 0.0500 0.0300 0.0275

B eus

SRt 306D 250201 1.61;  3.97Y 240203 1.65-1.695;  6.25Y 210210 1.83-1.835;  9.45Y 240311 1.8825-1.9025.

I O O A N

W 11 [ 4 ki i (%) 1.6700 1.7150 1.7425 1.8600 1.8675
A H AE B T4l 57 (%) 1.6700 1.7400 1.7800 1.8900 1.9000
5 5(%) 0.0000 0.0250 0.0375 0.0300 0.0325
WE H 1 153 (%) 1.6725 1.6600 1.6050 1.8050 1.7140
A H FE 151 (%) 1.6700 1.6900 1.6600 1.8400 1.7575
5 5(%) -0.0025 0.0300 0.0550 0.0350 0.0435
B eouns

A HAERAT () J Al T 3 S8 B BOE R, S F 24 T 202502 WHRR . FEum 71, 14D 012580034 25 1% J\R SCPOOL(RHIIZEHE) AAA  7E 2.00%/87C
(A E) , R4 HghiE4, 22D 012580514 25 F{Lf SCPO01 AAA 7E 2.00%/838 (ffifl-1 A1 &) , BT RIS, KR,

103D 012483984 24 734ZiH SCP029 AAA 7F 2.085%/% %X (fifH+0.5 i E) , HRITHEHES; 166D 042480480 24 HL CP019 AAA 71 2.04%k%
T HEME) , HRITHARS. KinJim, 239D 012580503 25 #iAZf% SCPO06 AAA 7F 2.07%/&3 (fhfH+3 A1 E) , HRITHAKRS:

258D 042480574 24 HREL CP002 AAA 7F 2.03%%38 (fNEME) , RITHARE. BEME, SHEmK, HNSERZES, M NT, Bk
Uity KU s R % BT

I N N O R O
AAA 2.03 2.1 2.03 2.03 2.06

AA+ 2.13 2.09 2.1 2.66 21
sl

AA 23 2.16 2.11 2.15 2.11

AA- 2.22 2.28 2.17 2.18 2.2

AAA 21 -7 208 2 205 -2 201 2 202 4
S F 254 0 AA+ 213 0 212 -3 21 0 266 0 21 0
(BP) AA 23 0 216 0 212 -1 209 6 23 .19

AA- 227 5 245 17 215 2 205 13 219 1

B ou=me

A H AT RS S5y, 1-3 IR EE, 23 IR MTNOO3 (AAA, 1.14Y) 7F 2.01%. 2.02%{KA51E 1bp MAHAEAI B RAT: 24 FEfi MTNOO7
(AAA, 2.31Y) 7E 2.10% =1t 1H 1bp A2 B EAS: 24 WEE MTNO17 (AAA, 2.69Y) 7 2.15%fHEkAC: 3 B 5 IR, 25 LW MTN002 (AAA, 3.36Y)
1 2.08% E it E 4bp FAT: 24 AL MTNOOS (AAA, 4.62Y) FAZLE 2.19% 5118 3bp f2E; 25 TP MTNOO1 (AAA, 4.99Y) FAZHE 2.24% = fitifA



3bp 7B . 5Y KLLEHARR, 24 7575258 MTNO11 (AAA, 9.44Y) fE 2.25% = {f{E 4bp FRAZ; 24 #EHE MTNOO5 ( AAA, 14.35Y) FACAE 2.27% =i 1E 2bp
ME. BEmNE, S H P ERGEESERILES, BT,

I N AN SO O N
2 2.05 2.13 2.14

AAA+ None
AAA 2.11 2.16 2.23 None None
PGS
AA+ 2.2 2.33 2.54 None None
AA 2.33 2.43 2.87 None None
AAA+ 1.98 2 2.03 2 2.1 3 2.11 3 None None
5 B 252530 1 AAA 2.1 1 2.13 3 2.21 2 None None None None
(BP) AA+ 219 1 231 2 252 2 None None None None
AA 2.31 2 2.41 2 2.85 2 None None None None

B ocum

S HMNGRRAE— M, B4E, FFR, B, RITWAESS. RO, 22 % 02 AAA BRACTE 2.08%, &S, WA, 23 Wl 03 AAA KA
£ 2.06%, FEELH, LN, 24 K45 K2 AAA S TE 2.09%, TESLH, FEE&EN. W71, 22 Hiids 01 AA+RCSCTE 2.26%, FRFSZH, a4k
Ao 23 EiH 02 AA+RNAETE 2.40%, ZFidscit, BFSEAN. Kim/7i, 24 VEHR AAA ASTE 2.13%, FEESEi, fREGSEAN. 24 PE3 03 AAA JACHE
2.26%, FRIASZHY, JE4EAN. 2477 R Y2 AAA RRASTE 2.35%, FRIFSzH, WELN.

|

A HBAT RS AT, 5Y KRAT 4 FA S Bm s, B fEE+1 Mk, BG5S, WL gvn T1E, RTINS RASTEAMTE +3 fiHiL. 57T
BHIGEY LATATH, BOCAEAGE+4 M. BEE TR 480, B gun AT ESE, BAWER T {H+6 M. 24 T47 %A 02BC (4.65Y)
2RAE 2.065 (fitifE+0.98) , 2.09 (fifli+3) , A5 T4 IEAE 2.095 (fitifE+3.98), Wdk T 2.115 (ffi{E+5.98). 3Y [fiifr, F-ELRSIEAE+2, [H
Ja B ARK S E A KB, B RERASIEAE+3 Wi, XCASNZF RIS OR . B A, AR BCSAEANE BAE+2, FE4 . FRIVAI
I3 A AR BRI RN S5 e RN EE IV . R AT T, RS 2 AR AR+ B +S 2 18], XUAYIAEESE . JRAHRAT .

-

FI DU A G R TR 3, KA R AT A A KA R SR I N S5, BRI 5 4F 10 SEXUYIR s R BT, KA R ik 0.2-
0.3pt, AP B E MO A NI SRR, FEHARR B Fra USR] 1 45 S, MR vt B ARAT 2-5y IR B, VPR A HE 5.43% . L™

BB ST, JIRIMZ ik 2-3pt, el Bk ik 0.5-1.5pt.

4 H S RhpAT

012481812.1B 24 148 ScPo01 AA+ 2.05
5D 012481829.1B 24 REHNAE SCPO06 AAA 1.95
8D 012482255.1B 24 'L /) SCPO14 AAA 1.95
8D 012482255.1B 24 'L /) SCPO14 AAA 1.95
13D 012483095.1B 24 J1|4£75 SCP0o03 AA+ 2.1
15D 012481956.1B 24 1 [E# scpoo3 AAA 2.05
19D 012580402.1B 25 ]Sl scPoo2 AAA 2
19D 012580402.1B 25 ]Sl sScPoo2 AAA 2
22D 012580514.1B 25 H{b i scpool AAA 2
27D 012580302.1B 25 F1HL{E S SCP002 AAA 2.07
79D(4K 2) 012482584.1B 24 4% SCPO01 AA+ 2.26
86D(fK 3) 012482648.1B 24 48k scpo12 AAA 2.24
99D 012580170.1B 25 34 SCP002 AAA 2.08
99D 012580170.1B 25 34 SCP002 AAA 2.08
99D 012580170.1B 25 54} SCP002 AAA 2.08
103D 012483984.1B 24 J3AZIE SCP029 AAA 2.085
103D 012483984.1B 24 J3AZIE SCP029 AAA 2.085
103D 012483984.1B 24 J3AZIE SCP0O29 AAA 2.085
103D 012483984.1B 24 J3AZIE SCP029 AAA 2.085
127D 012580184.1B 25 Je ik 7] Scpoo1 AAA 2.04
162D 012580536.1B 25 J/'HLJJ SCP003 AAA 2.06
162D 012580536.1B 25 J/'HLJJ SCP003 AAA 2.06
184D(fk 2) 012483909.1B 24 1} SCPO04 AAA 2.07
239D 012580503.1B 25 #iAZ % SCP006 AAA 2.07
239D 072410228.1B 24 A UEZF CPO02 AA+ 2.15
258D 042480574.1B 24 1 CP002 AAA 2.03
364D 042580119.1B 25 4 & 7% CP001 AA+ 2.2



4B REREE

FIRRH B B CRATHIAM)

20 IR (EIE BT %
f51)MTN0O1

4D

4D

5D

5D

14D+NY
52D(fk 1)
52D(fk 1)

77D

85D

101D(4K 1)
101D(4K 1)
138D

201D

201D

201D

201D
231D+NY
250D

284D+2Y
290D(4K 1)
305D+NY
308D
318D+NY(/K 1)

351D(fK 4)

361D+NY
1.18Y+2Y
1.23Y+NY
1.23Y+NY
1.23Y+NY
1.39Y(fK 2)
1.49Y
1.72Y+2Y
1.72Y
1.87Y+2Y
1.87Y+2Y
1.98Y
2.12Y+NY(fK 1)
2.14Y

2.14Y

2.42Y
2.5Y+NY(fK 2)
2.5Y+NY(fK 2)
2.56Y
2.67Y(fK 2)
2.67Y(fK 2)
2.69Y(K 2)

2.7Y+2Y(fK 1)

2.76Y
2.77Y(HK 1)

2.78Y

102000284.1B

102000291.1B

102000296.1B

102480456.1B

102380596.1B

102280956.1B

102280956.1B

102001042.1B

102281158.1B

102001170.1B

102001170.I1B

102001397.1B

102282150.1B

102282150.1B

102282150.1B

102282150.1B

102382795.1B

102282503.1B

132280119.1B

102282750.1B

102380006.1B

102100012.1B

102480197.1B

102380240.1B

102380358.1B

102381159.1B

102381260.1B

102381260.1B

102381260.1B

102381206.1B

102101773.1B

102383155.1B

102103086.1B

102480205.1B

102480205.1B

102280362.1B

102481570.1B

102481792.1B

102481792.1B

102281713.1B

102483924.1B

102483924.1B

102484322.1B

102484822.1B

102484822.1B

102484892.1B

102401034.1B

102485337.I1B

102485380.1B

102485453.1B

20 W24 MTNOO2

20 H 4L T (s B 4%
f%)MTNOO5B

24 2 MTNOO1

23 L MTNOO3(RE 5 {1k

R 53)

22 R MTNOO2
22 R MTNOO2
20 SYTHEYE MTNOOL
22 #5544 MTNOO1
20 JE =3 MTNOO3
20 IE =3 MTNOO3
20 K% MTNOO1
22 [E T MTNOO1

22 [E T MTNOO1

22 [E T MTNOO1

22 [ i MTNOO1
23 ZHHEYE MTNOO1
22 4 MTNOO4
22 TAERART GNOOL
22 FHITT ™ MTNOOS
23 {4 MTNOOL
21 FF g ¥ MTNOO1
24 Z5F ik MTNOO1

23 i MTNOOL

23 KA MTNOOL(RE U5 {51k

R A53)

23 ZEIERI I MTNOO1
23 JIIREH MTNOO1B
23 JIIREH MTNOO1B
23 JIIREH MTNOO1B
23 ik E# MTNOO1
21 A i MTNOO3
23 5t R ¥ MTNOOSB
21 H KK S5 MTNOO1L
24 H &)k MTNOO1
24 H &)k MTNOO1
22 FIIIFF K MTNOO1
24 YLVEZZ 52 MTNOO6
24 VL7511 MTNOO2
24 VL7511 MTNOO2
22 FH MTNOO1A
24 445 MTNOO3
24 1A% MTNOO3
24 F IR 4% MTNOOS
24 7 B34 MTNOO7
24 7 B34 MTNOO7
24 il i=5iE MTNOL7

24 1 B [E %5 MTN002

24 FHEBEY MTNOL5 (R 22

#7)
24 WEH B MTNOO7

24 B E MTNO21

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AA+/AAA
AA+/AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

AAA

AAA
AA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA+

AAA
AA+

AAA

2.18

2.05

2.02

2.25

2.25

2.3

2.09

2.24

2.24

2.23

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.23

2.04

2.38

2.18

2.15

2.15

2.46

2.5

2.14

2.28

2.25

2.24

2.24

2.15

2.1

2.2

2.1

2.48

2.48

2.08

2.19

2.16

2.15

2.1

2.26

2.25

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.15

2.28

2.42

2.5

2.15



2.78Y
2.96Y(fK 2)
4.06Y
4.21Y(fK 1)
4.21Y(fK 1)
4.52Y
4.52Y
4.55Y(4K 1)
5.36Y
5.37Y(4K 2)

5.38Y(4K 1)

9.43Y

19.96Y (4K 2)

19.96Y (4K 2)

19.96Y (4K 2)

& B fRA

FIRRE

22D
39D+3Y
45D(4K 1)
47D

64D

82D

92D

102D
103D+2Y
106D
136D(4K 1)
158D
171D(4K 1)
235D+3Y
242D
254D(fK 2)
270D+1.99Y
284D+NY
295D

319D
332D+5Y(fK 2)
1.03Y
1.1Y+2Y
1.68Y+2Y
1.72Y

1.75Y
1.92Y+2Y
2y
2.02Y+NY(fK 1)
2.14Y+NY
2.22Y

2.22Y

2.25Y

102485453.1B

102580619.1B

102481294.1B

102481968.1B

102481968.1B

102400941.1B

102400941.1B

102484217.1B

102580334.1B

102580397.1B

102580431.1B

102483405.1B

102580591.1B

102580591.1B

102580591.1B

AAA 2.05

163260.SH

194213.SH

250641.SH

185651.SH

163463.SH

185759.5H

185837.SH

185856.SH

148951.52

185897.SH

240989.SH

092280020.1B

137639.SH

242135.SH

252699.SH

252990.SH

240228.SH

114246.SH

092000016.1B

253458.SH

114733.SH

2123002.1B

175858.SH

115234.SH

148494.52

136849.SH

185077.SH

253804.SH

262480002.1B

185445.SH

185739.SH

254828.SH

185823.SH

254871.SH

24 B E MTNO21

25 Y HE ) MTNOO1

24 "4 MTNOO1
24 "4 MTNOO3

24 "4 MTNOO3

24 7RI X MTN002

24 7RI X MTN0O2

24 "4 MTNOO7
25 H X MTN003
25 5% MTNO10

25 HE % MTNO12

24 R HE MTNOO1B(FHI 22

¥)

25 HIEHFIE MTNOOL (R 22

¥)

25 HIEHFIE MTNOOL (R 22

¥)

25 HIEHFIE MTNOOL (R 22

¥)

20 02
22 Hri 01
23 JE#E 01
22 JF'HL 03
20 2k 01
22 [EH 04
22 7155 02
22 fZ 01
247 D13

22 5 01

24 {54 S3

22 VL FL A5 01(TRIEWim)

22 7tiFg 03
24 1£75 S6
23 ¥ %% 01
23 P 01
23 =% 02

22 WA 03

20 AR5 AR 01

23 JAl H 02
23 JfEjE 02
21 @5 N7 01
21 {%F] 03
23 1i# 03
23 4% 02
16 HEREfR
21 [E3¥7 05

24 #t[H 01

24 JRERE A ER 5T 01BC

22 JGIIE Y2
22 i Y3
24 K77 01
22 18k 06

24 ¥ 02

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+
AA+/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AA+

AA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AA

AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA/AA+

2.15

2.09

2.11

2.14

2.12

2.83

2.82

2.14

2.13

2.13

2.13

2.33

2.3

2.29

2.29

2.26

2.56

2.16

2.13

2.1

2.08

2.1

1.98

2.12

2.01

2.12

2.04

2.02

2.63

2.97

2.39

2.18

2.3

2.8

2.4

2.19

2.26

2.06

2.23

2.02

2.06

2.25

2.06

2.22

2.19

2.26

2.5

2.47



2.32Y+NY
2.33Y
2.34Y
2.34Y
2.4Y+2Y
2.47Y+NY
2.76Y
2.76Y
2.76Y
3.18Y
3.48Y+2Y
3.68Y
4.44Y
4.69Y+NY
4.71Y
1.48Y+3Y
8D

8D
12D+NY
55D+NY
67D+NY
67D+NY
125D+NY
150D(fK 1)
151D+5Y(fK 2)
161D+5Y
200D+NY
200D+NY
200D+5Y(fK 2)
200D+5Y(fK 2)
200D+NY
202D+5Y
202D+5Y
206D(fK 1)
223D+NY
228D
228D
229D
250D
263D+NY(K 1)
263D+NY
270D
270D
270D
270D
281D
281D
282D(fK 2)
282D(fK 2)
321D+5Y
1.25Y(4k 2)
1.25Y(4k 2)
1.25Y(4k 2)
1.25Y(4k 2)

1.25Y(fK 2)

149967.5Z

241198.SH

252480010.1B

252480010.1B

241356.5H

148040.52

242084.SH

242084.SH

242084.SH

115347.SH

252159.5H

240192.SH

255595.5H

148942.52

241942.SH

032300475.1B

2228019.1B

2228020.1B

2028006.1B

2028014.1B

2028017.1B

2028017.1B

2028023.1B

2228045.1B

2028025.1B

2028024.18

2028037.1B

2028037.1B

2028038.1B

2028038.1B

2028037.1B

2028041.1B

2028041.1B

092200011.1B

2028042.1B

2228050.1B

2228050.1B

2220071.1B

2228057.1B

2028051.1B

2028052.1B

2220082.1B

2220082.1B

2220082.1B

2220082.1B

2220085.1B

2220087.1B

2228061.1B

2228061.1B

2128002.1B

2328017.1B

2328017.1B

2328017.1B

2328017.1B

2328017.1B

227K Y1

24 i C2

24 HUERH P fii 03
24 HUERIH P fii 03

24 4 K2

22 HIE Y2

24 2145 01

24 285 01

24 285 01

23 127 G9

23 4 F2

23 fEf 02

24 V44§, 03
247K Y2

24 1272 C2

23 7% [E % PPN002
22 PlERAT 01

22 PMERAT 02

20 HBAHERAT 7K 2245
20 H E R ATk 85 01
20 AP ARAT 7k 85 01
20 AP ARAT 7k 851 01
20 HEHRAT K815 01
22 YoVARAT 04

20 VKRBT — 2 01
20 HEHRAT 2%

20 JRERAT 7K 245
20 JRERAT 7K 245
20 WP EEAT =2 01
20 W EEAT =2 01
20 W RERAT 7K 2L £
20 LRHAT =2 01
20 LREAT =2 01
22 VLIRERAT =A% f51 01A
20 POV ERAT K 25t
22 L RARAT

22 L RARAT

22 FRMEAT DI
22 TR HRAT 04

20 Vi R ERAT 7K 2L A5
20 fHFHRAT K 2L A5k
22 A PNERAT 01

22 A INERAT 01

22 A PNERAT 01

22 A INERAT 01

22 AT SR R
22 FEMRARAT SR 1157 02
22 ATEAAT /DA 02
22 ST /DA 02
21 R8T =2 01
23 fOVARAT =A% i
23 fOVARAT =A% i
23 fOVARAT =A% ik
23 fOVARAT =A% ik

23 RMVAERAT = A it

AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

2.27

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.09

2.2

2.22

2.22

2.22

2.03

2.14

2.09

2.26

2.35

2.4

2.27

1.86

1.86

2.11

2.13

2.13

2.11

2.02

2.095

2.1

2.13

2.13

2.09

2.09

2.1

2.08

2.08

2.01

2.07

1.97

1.97

2.01

1.98

2.09

2.33

2.01

2.01

2.01

1.95

2.06

1.9525

1.9525

2.04

1.97

1.97

1.965

1.96

1.96



1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.31Y
1.43Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.43Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.43Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.43Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.47Y+5Y(4K 2)

1.47Y+5Y(4K 2)

1.53Y

1.56Y(fk 3)

1.68Y+5Y(fK 1)

1.7Y+NY

1.7Y+NY

1.7Y+NY

1.73Y+NY

1.78Y+5Y

1.78Y+5Y

1.86Y+5Y

1.88Y+5Y

1.88Y+5Y

1.88Y+5Y

1.89Y+5Y(fK 2)

1.98Y+5Y
1.99Y
2.06Y(fK 1)
2.06Y(fK 1)
2.28Y+NY
2.49Y+NY
2.67Y(fK 1)
2.73Y+1Y
2.82Y

3.1Y+5Y

3.23Y+5Y(fK 1)

3.28Y+NY

3.63Y+5Y(fK 1)

3.64Y+5Y

3.65Y+5Y

3.7Y+5Y

3.74Y+NY

3.74Y+NY

3.74Y+NY

3.79Y+5Y

4.09Y+5Y(fK 2)
4.09Y+5Y(fK 2)

4.13Y+5Y(fK 2)

4.14Y+5Y

4.14Y+5Y

4.14Y+5Y

4.14Y+5Y

4.14Y+5Y

2128021.1B

2128021.I1B

2128022.1B

2128022.1B

2128022.1B

2128022.1B

2320025.1B

2128025.1B

2128025.1B

2128025.1B

2128025.1B

2128028.1B

2128028.1B

2320047.1B

212380020.1B

2128033.1B

2128038.1B

2128038.1B

2128038.1B

2128044.1B

2128051.I1B

2128051.I1B

2228003.1B

2228004.1B

2228004.1B

2228004.1B

2228006.1B

2228014.18

212480001.1B

212480008.1B

212480008.1B

2228038.1B

092280083.1B

212400013.1B

312410008.1B

212480076.1B

232380015.1B

232380021.1B

242380008.1B

232380066.1B

232380069.1B

232380073.1B

232380078.1B

242380033.1B

242380033.1B

242380033.1B

232380089.1B

232480008.1B

232480008.1B

232400013.1B

232480011.I1B

232480011.1B

232480011.1B

232480011.1B

232480011.1B

21 TR ERAT K 8t 01

21 LRiERAT K215 01

D

S HRAT K B0

|

21
21 B ERAT K S A5
21 R ERAT K LA
21 R EARAT K S5
23 JbRUERAT 01

21 FEwERAT — 2 01
21 FEWERAT =2 01
21 @wERAT =2 01
21 FwERAT =2 01
21 R ERAT — 2K 01

21 BRAEERAT — 2% 01

23 AT /M 01
23 JLRERAT i 02

21 FWHRAT =2 03
21 AV ERAT K 85t 01
21 AV ERAT K S5t 01
21 AV AR T 7k 85t 01
21 TRHRAT K815 02
21 TRIHRAT =2 02
21 TRIHRAT =2 02
22 2oV RAT — 4 01
22 TRiEAT =2 01
22 TrEAT =2 01
22 TrEAT =2 01
22 WP EEAT =2 01
22 ZZIARAT =2 01
24 #4715 01A

24 RARAT % 02

24 R ERAT i 02

22 AT RS 01
22 @ATKEEAR 01

24 HEHRAT it 02BC
24 AT TLAC A 01(BC)
24 RHARAT R 02

23 TAT 2B A4 01A
23 Wi BT Z B A 01
23 477k 85 01

23 HAT B 03A
23 FAT B ALT 02A
23 AT Z B AA 03A
23 AT Z B AR 01A
23 447 7k 2L 1% 01

23 4147 7k 2L 1% 01

23 4147 7k £:1i% 01

23 P ERAT Z B AL 01A
24 HAT B ALR 02A
24 HAT B ALR 02A
24 FhEFRAT Z B A 01
24 AT Z B AR 02A
24 AT B ALR 02A
24 AT B ALR 02A
24 AT B ALR 02A

24 RAT LA 02A

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

2.07

2.07

2.07

2.07

2.07

2.07

1.99

2.045

2.04

2.04

2.03

2.045

2.05

1.98

1.97

2.045

2.09

2.09

2.09

2.09

2.045

2.045

2.07

2.045

2.045

2.035

2.045

2.055

1.92

1.95

1.94

2.325

2.1

1.95

2.03

2.05

2.07

2.16

2.13

2.06

2.06

2.06

2.06

2.19

2.19

2.19

2.14

2.1

2.085

2.67

2.095

2.095

2.09

2.09

2.09



4.14Y+NY 242400007.1B 24 PEHRAT K245 01 AAA 2.22
4.14Y+NY 242400007.1B 24 PEHRAT K45 01 AAA 2.22
4.14Y+NY 242400007.1B 24 PEHRAT K45 01 AAA 2.21
4.15Y+5Y(4K 2) 232480014.1B 24 SEAT ZRFE A 01A AAA 2.09
4.21Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 POVARAT g A4 01 AAA 2.16
4.25Y+NY 242400009.1B 24 AT K Bt 02 AAA 2.185
4.34Y+5Y(4K 2) 232480033.1B 24 FAT ZRE AT 02A AAA 2.09
4.35Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 TAT /K85t 01 AAA 2.17
4.35Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 TAT /K85t 01 AAA 2.165
4.35Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 TAT /K85t 01 AAA 2.165
4.45Y+5Y 232480052.1B 24 THRARAT Z QR AMT 01A | AAA 2.19
4.45Y+5Y 1928020.1B 19 ZCIHARAT 2% 02 AAA 2.11
4.48Y+NY 242400020.1B 24 AT K 8245t 01BC AAA 2.17
4.48Y+NY 242400020.1B 24 ZZAT K 81t 01BC AAA 2.175
4.48Y+NY 242400020.1B 24 ZZAT K 81t 01BC AAA 2.175
4.48Y+NY 242400020.1B 24 ZZAT K 81t 01BC AAA 2.165
4.48Y+5Y 232480061.1B 24 TAT 4% A5t 01A(BC) AAA 2.095
4.48Y+5Y 232480061.1B 24 TAT 4% A5t 01A(BC) AAA 2.0875
4.48Y+5Y 232480061.1B 24 TAT WA 01A(BC) | AAA 2.0825
4.48Y+5Y 232480061.1B 24 TAT WA 01A(BC)  AAA 2.08
4.48Y+5Y 232480061.1B 24 TAT WA 01A(BC)  AAA 2.065
4.56Y+NY 232480067.1B 24 L HF AT KBt 02 AAA 2.28
4.56Y+NY 232480067.1B 24 L HF AT KBt 02 AAA 2.27
4.67Y+NY 242480070.1B 24 147 7K 8213t 01BC AAA 2.22
4.67Y+NY 242480070.1B 24 147 7K 813t 01BC AAA 2.22
4.67Y+NY 242480070.1B 24 147 7K 813t 01BC AAA 2.22
4.67Y+NY 242480070.1B 24 147 7K 813t 01BC AAA 2.21
4.67Y+NY 242480070.1B 24 147 7K 813t 01BC AAA 2.21
4.67Y+NY 242480070.1B 24 147 7K 813t 01BC AAA 2.21
4.76Y+NY 242480086.1B 24 H147 7K 813t 02BC AAA 2.17
4.76Y+NY 242480086.1B 24 H147 7K 8213t 02BC AAA 2.175
4.82Y+5Y(fK 2) 232480106.1B 24 FAT Z B AR5 03BC AAA 2.125
4.82Y+5Y(fK 2) 232480106.1B 24 FAT Z KB ARA5T 03BC AAA 2.125
4.82Y+5Y(fK 2) 232480106.1B 24 FAT Z KB ARA5 03BC AAA 2.125
4.99Y+5Y (4K 2) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 4B A5t 01BC AAA 2.095
4.99Y+5Y(K 2) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 4B At 01BC AAA 2.0975
4.99Y+5Y(fK 2) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 4B At 01BC AAA 2.0875
4.99Y+5Y(fK 2) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 4B At 01BC AAA 2.065
7.29Y+5Y(4K 1) 2228042.1B 22 RVARAT =2 02 AAA 2.26
8.05Y+5Y 232380005.1B 23 AT R B AT 01B AAA 2.26
8.65Y+5Y(fk 1) 232380074.1B 23 AT KB A5 03B AAA 2.25
8.65Y+5Y (4K 1) 232380074.1B 23 AT Z B A 03B AAA 2.25
8.65Y+5Y (4K 1) 232380074.1B 23 AT Z B A 03B AAA 2.24
9.34Y+5Y 232480034.1B 24 AT R BT 02B AAA 2.24
9.48Y+5Y 232480062.1B 24 TAT Z B A5 01B(BC) AAA 2.25
9.48Y+5Y 232480062.1B 24 TAT Z WA 01B(BC) AAA 2.24
9.73Y+5Y(/K 2) 092403005.1B 24 AT ZHBEAR 0B | /- 2.15
9.73Y+5Y(fk 2) 092403005.1B 24 P AT ZHBEAR 0B | /- 2.145

W / Derek Huang, Liyuan Zhong, Austin Lin

EX&R A: Xiaoting Bu

ME45: Xiaoting.Bu@cfets-nex.com.cn
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